"' Content Certification Price Sheet

MetaVetrics

SUBSCRIPTION TIERS
Enterprise
Tier 7
Tier 6
Tier 5
Tier 4
Tier 3
Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier O

SELECTIONS
Selections (article, short story, oral reading passage)

BOOKS

Book (tradebook, e-book, leveled reader)

Book Reissues

Additional ISBNs (previously submitted manuscript)
Additional Non-Standard Tradebook Fee

Graphic Novel

TEXTBOOKS

Textbook PK-5 Per Grade

Textbook 6-Post Secondary Per Grade
AUDIO CONTENT
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Audio Selection Short Passages (<15 minutes)
Audio Selection Long Passages (>15 minutes)
Audio Books (first hour)

Audio Books (each additional hour)
QUANTILE MEASUREMENT

Grade Level Textbook (lesson calibration)
Grade Level Text Over 80 Lesson Addition Cost Per Lesson

Revised Textbook (revised since previous measure)

TEST PASSAGE

Per Passage

Kimberly Altman

kaltmane@lexile.com

PRICE
$100,000
$80,000
$60,000
$40,000
$30,000
$20,000
$10,000
$5,000
$1,500

A LA CARTE
$30
A LA CARTE
$90
$90
$30
$90
$90
A LA CARTE
$600
$1,500
A LA CARTE
$30
$90
$120
S60
A LA CARTE
$1,200
$30
$300
A LA CARTE
$30

Director of Sales, Content Measurement & Software Licensing

SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
10,000
6,000
4,000
2,250
1,500
900
400
175
50

SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS

SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS

SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
20
50
SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS

SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
40
1
10
SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
1
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Schedule a meeting with me:
calendly.com/kaltman-lexile

EFT-.!-—'.I‘-

METAMETRICS®, the METAMETRICS® logo, LEXILE®, the LEXILE® logo, QUANTILE® and the QUANTILE® logo are regi d trademarks of ics, Inc. in the United States and abroad. Copyright © 2023 MetaMetrics, Inc. All rights reserved. MMO490W


https://calendly.com/kaltman-lexile

£
LEXILE QuANTILE CONTENT CERTIFICATION

VI v How Our Current Pricing Compares

Pricing Comparison Chart With Instant Certification
FOR ONE BOOK
New subscription tiers provide an incredible amount of value by leveraging volume discounts and incorporating

many of the individual fees. Even at the lowest tier, you can save 50% over previous years' pricing to measure an
individual book!

EXAMPLE: ISBN 240 page book OLD PRICING UPDATED PRICING
Certification fee S35/book a Included

Tradebook conditioning fee .25/page over 150 pages @ Included

Handling fee $25/half hour of editorial @& Included
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TOTAL $152.50+ U0

(depending on subscription tier)

A La Carte Pricing Comparison Chart
FOR ONE BOOK

A la carte pricing is an affordable option when you need a certified measure for smaller quantities of content. We've
simplified our prices, rolling in the extra fees so you know exactly how much it will cost to measure one book.

EXAMPLE: ISBN 240 page book OLD PRICING UPDATED PRICING
Certification fee $35/book @ Included
Tradebook conditioning fee .25/page over 150 pages @ Included
Handling fee $25/half hour of editorial @ Included
TOTAL $82.50+ g %%
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