



### 2023-2024

## **Content Certification Price Sheet**

SUBSCRIPTION TIERS	PRICE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Enterprise	\$100,000	10,000
Tier 7	\$80,000	6,000
Tier 6	\$60,000	4,000
Tier 5	\$40,000	2,250
Tier 4	\$30,000	1,500
Tier 3	\$20,000	900
Tier 2	\$10,000	400
Tier 1	\$5,000	175
Tier O	\$1,500	50

SELECTIONS	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Selections (article, short story, oral reading passage)	\$30	1
воокѕ	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Book (tradebook, e-book, leveled reader)	\$90	2
Book Reissues	\$90	2
Additional ISBNs (previously submitted manuscript)	\$30	1
Additional Non-Standard Tradebook Fee	\$90	2
Graphic Novel	\$90	2
TEXTBOOKS	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Textbook PK-5 Per Grade	\$600	20
Textbook 6-Post Secondary Per Grade	\$1,500	50
AUDIO CONTENT	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Audio Selection Short Passages (<15 minutes)	\$30	1
Audio Selection Long Passages (>15 minutes)	\$90	2
Audio Books (first hour)	\$120	3
Audio Books (each additional hour)	\$60	2
QUANTILE MEASUREMENT	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS
Grade Level Textbook (lesson calibration)	\$1,200	40
Grade Level Text Over 80 Lesson Addition Cost Per Lesson	\$30	1
Revised Textbook (revised since previous measure)	\$300	10
·		
TEST PASSAGE	A LA CARTE	SUBSCRIPTION CREDITS



Kimberly Altman
Director of Sales, Content Measurement & Software Licensing kaltman@lexile.com



Schedule a meeting with me: calendly.com/kaltman-lexile



### **How Our Current Pricing Compares**

# Pricing Comparison Chart With Instant Certification FOR ONE BOOK

New subscription tiers provide an incredible amount of value by leveraging volume discounts and incorporating many of the individual fees. Even at the lowest tier, you can save 50% over previous years' pricing to measure an individual book!

EXAMPLE: ISBN 240 page book	OLD PRICING	UPDATED PRICING
Certification fee	\$35/book	<b>☑</b> Included
Tradebook conditioning fee	.25/page over 150 pages	<b>☑</b> Included
Handling fee	\$25/half hour of editorial	<b>♂</b> Included
Lexile rush fee	\$70/book for 1-10 day turn-around time	Included if content qualifies for instant certification
TOTAL	\$152.50+	\$20-60 (depending on subscription tier)

# A La Carte Pricing Comparison Chart

#### **FOR ONE BOOK**

A la carte pricing is an affordable option when you need a certified measure for smaller quantities of content. We've simplified our prices, rolling in the extra fees so you know exactly how much it will cost to measure one book.

EXAMPLE: ISBN 240 page book	OLD PRICING	UPDATED PRICING
Certification fee	\$35/book	<b>☑</b> Included
Tradebook conditioning fee	.25/page over 150 pages	Included
Handling fee	\$25/half hour of editorial	<b>☑</b> Included
TOTAL	\$82.50+	<b>Ø</b> \$90



Kimberly Altman
Director of Sales, Content Measurement & Software Licensing kaltman@lexile.com



Schedule a meeting with me: calendly.com/kaltman-lexile